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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mason Frank            M2024         1/43    4:53       16:17
2     Chris Robertson        M2024         2/43    4:55       16:25
3     Daniel Ducharme        M2024         3/43    4:56       16:29
4     Evan Day               M2024         4/43    5:01       16:46
5     Ntagawa Alex           M2024         5/43    5:12       17:22
6     Tyler Meseke           M2024         6/43    5:17       17:37
7     Stacy Garrels          M3539         1/56    5:24       18:01
8     Kevin Barnes           M4044         1/43    5:27       18:12
9     Vic Morales            M3539         2/56    5:32       18:28
10    Ray Quiroz             M2024         7/43    5:33       18:31
11    Eric Davis             M3539         3/56    5:34       18:35
12    Eric Faires            M2024         8/43    5:47       19:18
13    Colter Hentzel         M2024         9/43    5:52       19:36
14    Hunter Wilz            M1519         1/18    5:54       19:41
15    Daniel McMartin        M3539         4/56    6:00       20:02
16    Caleb Brown            M3034         1/50    6:00       20:03
17    Austin Emry            M2024        10/43    6:06       20:21
18    Stephen Feld           M5054         1/45    6:07       20:25
19    Courtney Heinz         F2529        1/101    6:09       20:31
20    Scott Winkel           M5054         2/45    6:09       20:32
21    Scott Lochhead         M4044         2/43    6:10       20:34
22    Scott Tjeerdsma        M2529         1/54    6:10       20:36
23    Paul Grinvalds         M5559         1/19    6:14       20:49
24    Christian Lucht        M1519         2/18    6:15       20:51
25    Andrew Jorgensen       M2024        11/43    6:16       20:54
26    Tyler Walker           M1519         3/18    6:21       21:10
27    Pete Peraud            M3539         5/56    6:30       21:43
28    Brandon Johnson        M3539         6/56    6:32       21:49
29    Rowen Abbas            M14UN         1/43    6:32       21:50
30    Sidney Jones           M3539         7/56    6:36       22:03
31    Terry O'Connell        M6064         1/18    6:39       22:10
32    Christine Comito       F4549         1/80    6:40       22:16
33    Kevin Otte             M5054         3/45    6:41       22:19
34    Cody Saveraid          M2529         2/54    6:42       22:20
35    Grant Awes             M2024        12/43    6:43       22:23
36    Ben Wheeler            M1519         4/18    6:44       22:27
37    John Dillon            M5054         4/45    6:44       22:29
38    Jonah Gehrke           M1519         5/18    6:45       22:31
39    Caleb Carroll          M2529         3/54    6:45       22:33
40    Steve Winkel           M5559         2/19    6:47       22:37
41    Ryan Roth              M1519         6/18    6:47       22:37
42    Rex Deckard            M2024        13/43    6:48       22:42
43    Shawn Mundell          M3539         8/56    6:49       22:46
44    Jack Pearson           M14UN         2/43    6:50       22:47
45    Jennifer Mills         F4044         1/82    6:51       22:50
46    Gregg Tuyls            M3034         2/50    6:51       22:51
47    Ryan Staub             M14UN         3/43    6:51       22:51
48    Dean Gieseman          M3539         9/56    6:53       22:59
49    Keegan Turnbough       M14UN         4/43    6:55       23:06
50    Corey Schneider        M3539        10/56    6:56       23:07
51    Steve Hamilton         M6569          1/8    6:56       23:07
52    Stephen Matychuk       M2529         4/54    6:57       23:11
53    Todd Gutschenritter    M2024        14/43    6:57       23:11
54    Jill Halter            F3034        1/103    6:58       23:15
55    Peter Vance            M3539        11/56    6:58       23:16
56    Jeremy Pruitt          M3034         3/50    6:59       23:19
57    Eric Marovets          M3539        12/56    7:00       23:23
58    Tom Le                 M14UN         5/43    7:01       23:24
59    Michael Mittelstadt    M2529         5/54    7:02       23:27
60    Andrew Potter          M3539        13/56    7:03       23:32
61    Sarah Keith            F1519         1/27    7:03       23:32
62    Matt Lorenz            M2529         6/54    7:04       23:34
63    Travis Jordan          M3034         4/50    7:05       23:37
64    Alexandre Greazel      M3539        14/56    7:05       23:39
65    Steve Falck            M5559         3/19    7:05       23:40
66    Addison Kepner         F1519         2/27    7:06       23:40
67    Sage Richmond          F1519         3/27    7:06       23:41
68    Abby Landwehr          F14UN         1/43    7:06       23:42
69    Brad Scott             M6064         2/18    7:07       23:45
70    Al Voigt               M3034         5/50    7:07       23:47
71    David Schwenker        M3034         6/50    7:08       23:47
72    Michelle Deverell      F5054         1/77    7:09       23:53
73    Logan Fredell          M1519         7/18    7:09       23:53
74    Craig Walter           M4549         1/39    7:11       23:57
75    Jd Gajerawala          M2529         7/54    7:11       23:58
76    Loyed Hedges           M5054         5/45    7:11       23:58
77    Matt Casey             M3539        15/56    7:11       23:59
78    Gary Scholten          M5559         4/19    7:12       24:01
79    Nathan Wagner          M2529         8/54    7:14       24:07
80    Deanna Eldred          F3539         1/83    7:14       24:08
81    Allison Brown          F2529        2/101    7:14       24:08
82    Brendan McCallum       M3539        16/56    7:14       24:09
83    Jaden Buchanan         M14UN         6/43    7:15       24:11
84    Greg Foote             M2529         9/54    7:15       24:12
85    Andrew Sandor          M14UN         7/43    7:16       24:15
86    Paul Ryan              M5559         5/19    7:17       24:17
87    Bryan Trout            M4044         3/43    7:17       24:19
88    Scott Miller           M5054         6/45    7:17       24:20
89    Jennifer Jones         F3034        2/103    7:21       24:31
90    Kevin Burt             M4044         4/43    7:21       24:32
91    Brad Buchanan          M4549         2/39    7:21       24:33
92    Joseph Lothe           M2024        15/43    7:22       24:35
93    Paula Allison          F4549         2/80    7:22       24:36
94    Chris Vlahakis         M4549         3/39    7:23       24:38
95    Michael Ream           M4044         5/43    7:23       24:38
96    Matt Trost             M3539        17/56    7:24       24:42
97    Zane Leviner           M1519         8/18    7:24       24:43
98    Caden Turnbough        M14UN         8/43    7:26       24:49
99    Laura Kimm             F3034        3/103    7:27       24:52
100   Melissa Mundell        F3539         2/83    7:27       24:52
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101   Jon Nelson             M3034         7/50    7:28       24:55
102   Chrystal Wuertz        F2529        3/101    7:28       24:56
103   Jane Tompkins          F5559         1/51    7:28       24:56
104   Trevor Richards        M4549         4/39    7:29       24:58
105   Brian Crow             M2024        16/43    7:29       24:58
106   Jon Carlson            M6064         3/18    7:31       25:06
107   Darryl Trunnel         M5054         7/45    7:31       25:06
108   Michele Rivera         F4044         2/82    7:33       25:11
109   Ram Pathak             M4044         6/43    7:35       25:19
110   Nick White             M2529        10/54    7:35       25:20
111   Melissa Richards       F1519         4/27    7:36       25:21
112   James Carbone          M5054         8/45    7:36       25:22
113   Bill Carlton           M2529        11/54    7:36       25:22
114   Kayla Carlton          F2024         1/48    7:36       25:23
115   Brandon Vu             M14UN         9/43    7:36       25:23
116   Matt Lawler            M4549         5/39    7:38       25:28
117   Jim Matthews           M70UP         1/10    7:39       25:31
118   Jamie Spores           M4044         7/43    7:41       25:40
119   Keith Olson            M2529        12/54    7:41       25:40
120   Bryan Arndt            M2529        13/54    7:43       25:46
121   Brian Larkin           M2529        14/54    7:44       25:47
122   Nicole Marlett         F14UN         2/43    7:44       25:48
123   Jessica Weis           F14UN         3/43    7:44       25:49
124   Chad Olson             M4044         8/43    7:45       25:51
125   Jim Sandor             M4549         6/39    7:45       25:52
126   Robert Larson          M6064         4/18    7:46       25:55
127   Austin Renes           M2024        17/43    7:46       25:55
128   Todd Simanski          M5054         9/45    7:46       25:55
129   Evan Meister           M14UN        10/43    7:46       25:57
130   Anil Jha               M4044         9/43    7:47       25:58
131   Robert Carman          M2024        18/43    7:49       26:06
132   Kelly Bucher           F3539         3/83    7:49       26:07
133   Courtney Studer        F1519         5/27    7:51       26:11
134   Justin Pittman         M2529        15/54    7:52       26:15
135   Mark Wisham            M3539        18/56    7:53       26:18
136   Tami Kloewer           F4549         3/80    7:54       26:21
137   Cory Abbas             M4044        10/43    7:54       26:21
138   Aaron Zeigler          M3034         8/50    7:55       26:25
139   Noel Obrien            M5054        10/45    7:56       26:27
140   Ellen Willison         F4549         4/80    7:56       26:28
141   Kaitlyn Harrington     F1519         6/27    7:57       26:32
142   Alex Wang              M2529        16/54    7:58       26:37
143   Richard Murphy         M4549         7/39    7:58       26:37
144   Bruce Jones            M6064         5/18    7:59       26:38
145   Atma Upreti            M5054        11/45    7:59       26:40
146   Cory Weber             M3539        19/56    8:00       26:41
147   Heather Buckley        F3034        4/103    8:00       26:44
148   Russell Baker          M4044        11/43    8:01       26:44
149   Steve Canady           M2529        17/54    8:01       26:46
150   Emily Teas             F2529        4/101    8:02       26:50
151   Stacie MacRae          F2529        5/101    8:03       26:51
152   Sofia Lendino          F14UN         4/43    8:03       26:51
153   Ryne Oller             M2529        18/54    8:03       26:53
154   Julie Ruppelt          F5054         2/77    8:04       26:55
155   Stephanie Reynolds     F2529        6/101    8:05       26:57
156   Nicole Olson           F2529        7/101    8:05       26:58
157   Trina Radske-Suchan    F3539         4/83    8:05       26:58
158   Zachary Tanchinh       M14UN        11/43    8:05       26:58
159   Andrew Rogers          M2529        19/54    8:05       27:00
160   Barb Kellogg           F4549         5/80    8:06       27:03
161   Brian Valenta          M3539        20/56    8:07       27:05
162   Victor Spotten         M5559         6/19    8:07       27:05
163   Jason Harvey           M2024        19/43    8:07       27:05
164   Eduardo De La Cruz     M3034         9/50    8:07       27:07
165   Dennis Meister         M4044        12/43    8:08       27:08
166   Lisa Prochaska         F3034        5/103    8:08       27:10
167   Debra Croft            F5559         2/51    8:09       27:13
168   David McCloud          M2529        20/54    8:10       27:14
169   Tresa Lull             F3539         5/83    8:10       27:14
170   Joseph Edwards         M3539        21/56    8:10       27:15
171   Tanner Rupiper         M2024        20/43    8:11       27:18
172   Susan Batschelet       F3539         6/83    8:11       27:20
173   Tim Kramer             M3539        22/56    8:12       27:21
174   Elizabeth Smith        F3539         7/83    8:13       27:26
175   Michael Scebold        M2529        21/54    8:13       27:26
176   Jon Buenneke           M5559         7/19    8:13       27:27
177   Alex Van Wyk           M5054        12/45    8:13       27:27
178   Ashley Bash            F2529        8/101    8:14       27:28
179   Sarah Renihan          F2024         2/48    8:15       27:32
180   Tyler Mairet           M2024        21/43    8:15       27:32
181   David Han              M4044        13/43    8:15       27:32
182   Erik Reno              M3034        10/50    8:15       27:34
183   Jacob Tobey            M14UN        12/43    8:16       27:35
184   Shaina Landhuis        F2024         3/48    8:16       27:36
185   Scott Barsness         M2529        22/54    8:16       27:37
186   Reece Garner           M1519         9/18    8:17       27:38
187   Justin Freking         M2529        23/54    8:17       27:38
188   Preston Miller         M14UN        13/43    8:18       27:41
189   Kaylee Reininga        F14UN         5/43    8:18       27:41
190   Jordan Ritchie         M2024        22/43    8:18       27:41
191   Amanda Ambrose         F2024         4/48    8:18       27:41
192   John Biga              M2529        24/54    8:18       27:44
193   Braden Chaves          M2024        23/43    8:19       27:45
194   Kevin Bui              M3539        23/56    8:19       27:45
195   William Pixley         M14UN        14/43    8:20       27:48
196   Luis Valdes            M5559         8/19    8:20       27:49
197   Ross Buttolph          M5054        13/45    8:20       27:50
198   Brenda Cloud           F4549         6/80    8:20       27:50
199   Corey Ostby            M3539        24/56    8:21       27:52
200   Mengi Liang            M2024        24/43    8:21       27:52
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201   Sarah Stefani          F2024         5/48    8:21       27:53
202   Tim Pearson            M4549         8/39    8:22       27:56
203   Rachael Weber          F2024         6/48    8:23       28:00
204   Regina Carbone         F5054         3/77    8:23       28:00
205   Tyler Devries          M2529        25/54    8:23       28:00
206   Roy Jensen             M14UN        15/43    8:23       28:00
207   Shane Gibney           M3539        25/56    8:26       28:09
208   Ej Bender              M4549         9/39    8:26       28:10
209   Heather Kessler        F2529        9/101    8:27       28:11
210   Blake Richards         M1519        10/18    8:27       28:11
211   Nathan Temeyer         M2024        25/43    8:27       28:12
212   Adam Feller            M2024        26/43    8:27       28:13
213   Joel Schulte           M2529        26/54    8:28       28:14
214   Patricia Scallon       F4044         3/82    8:28       28:16
215   John Neldeberg         M4044        14/43    8:28       28:17
216   Casie Muller           F3539         8/83    8:29       28:18
217   Patrick Cullen         M4044        15/43    8:29       28:18
218   Todd Byers             M4549        10/39    8:29       28:20
219   Barry Lull             M4044        16/43    8:30       28:23
220   Barbara Egan           F4549         7/80    8:31       28:24
221   John Egan              M5054        14/45    8:31       28:25
222   Chelsey Heidemann      F2529       10/101    8:31       28:25
223   Chase Wagner           M2529        27/54    8:31       28:26
224   Doug Howard            M3539        26/56    8:31       28:27
225   Matt Humphrey          M3539        27/56    8:32       28:27
226   Chad Christeson        M3034        11/50    8:33       28:33
227   Lauren Hellman         F2529       11/101    8:33       28:33
228   Carter McKinney        M14UN        16/43    8:33       28:33
229   Sharon Cooney          F4549         8/80    8:34       28:36
230   Jacob Talbott          M3539        28/56    8:35       28:40
231   James Bucher           M3539        29/56    8:38       28:47
232   Kevin Reynolds         M4549        11/39    8:39       28:51
233   Rick Brcka             M3539        30/56    8:39       28:53
234   Gail Davis             M6064         6/18    8:40       28:56
235   Justin Macy            M3539        31/56    8:40       28:56
236   Spencer Davis          M3539        32/56    8:42       29:02
237   Sarah Elscott          F3034        6/103    8:43       29:04
238   Pat Hurley             M4549        12/39    8:43       29:05
239   Tom Killeen            M5054        15/45    8:43       29:06
240   Jacob Lewin            M2024        27/43    8:43       29:06
241   Randy Wells            M2024        28/43    8:44       29:08
242   Matt Rochford          M3539        33/56    8:44       29:08
243   Bill Peterson          M5559         9/19    8:46       29:14
244   Devin Mutch            M1519        11/18    8:46       29:15
245   Blake Smith            M2024        29/43    8:46       29:16
246   Jason Ruppert          M3539        34/56    8:46       29:16
247   Risa Suhara            F1519         7/27    8:46       29:16
248   Robby Chickering       M14UN        17/43    8:47       29:20
249   Karen Buttolph         F4549         9/80    8:47       29:20
250   Mike Roth              M4044        17/43    8:49       29:24
251   Aj Brown               M2529        28/54    8:49       29:25
252   Pamela Bross           F3539         9/83    8:50       29:28
253   Mark Monroe            M5054        16/45    8:50       29:28
254   Ryan Bross             M3539        35/56    8:50       29:28
255   Rolando Chaves         M4549        13/39    8:50       29:29
256   Kyle Wonders           M2529        29/54    8:50       29:30
257   Buzz Hoffman           M6569          2/8    8:51       29:31
258   Neil Goetzinger        M5054        17/45    8:51       29:32
259   Gretchen Walter        F2024         7/48    8:51       29:32
260   Rachel Stover          F1519         8/27    8:51       29:33
261   Michael Kehoe          M5559        10/19    8:52       29:35
262   Nathalee Grue          F2529       12/101    8:52       29:36
263   K. Susan Macy          F4549        10/80    8:52       29:37
264   Grace Chickering       F14UN         6/43    8:52       29:37
265   Jared Renfro           M2529        30/54    8:54       29:42
266   Alex Miller            M2529        31/54    8:54       29:43
267   Lyndsey Kent           F2024         8/48    8:54       29:44
268   Tom Wagner             M6064         7/18    8:55       29:46
269   Phil Caropreso         M6569          3/8    8:55       29:47
270   Doug Christensen       M4549        14/39    8:55       29:47
271   Tim Reinders           M5054        18/45    8:55       29:47
272   Martha Lebron-Dykeman  F4044         4/82    8:56       29:48
273   Jenner Brown           F2529       13/101    8:56       29:50
274   Cindy Bennigsdorf      F5054         4/77    8:57       29:51
275   Paul Miller            M5054        19/45    8:57       29:52
276   Simon Casady           M6064         8/18    8:57       29:54
277   Lilly Elliott          F2024         9/48    8:58       29:56
278   Trista Mefford         F3539        10/83    9:00       30:04
279   Jaci Brungardt         F1519         9/27    9:01       30:05
280   Joshua Brungardt       M3034        12/50    9:01       30:05
281   Tessa Mason            F3539        11/83    9:01       30:05
282   Paula Buenneke         F5054         5/77    9:01       30:05
283   Justin Mack            M3034        13/50    9:01       30:07
284   Leechameng Sayaxang    M2024        30/43    9:02       30:10
285   Sara Michael           F3539        12/83    9:03       30:13
286   Lauren Simonds         F2529       14/101    9:04       30:15
287   Roger Hall             M4549        15/39    9:05       30:19
288   Paul Tekippe           M2024        31/43    9:05       30:20
289   Grant Kimm             M2529        32/54    9:06       30:22
290   Michiael Downey        M3539        36/56    9:06       30:23
291   Rusty Fowler           M4549        16/39    9:06       30:23
292   Dawn Farrell           F3539        13/83    9:07       30:25
293   Unknown Runner         F????          1/1    9:07       30:25
294   Unknown Runner         M????          1/3    9:07       30:27
295   Madison Romano         F2529       15/101    9:08       30:28
296   Wes Jacobs             M3034        14/50    9:08       30:29
297   Catie Sebolt           F2529       16/101    9:08       30:30
298   Adair Brown            F2024        10/48    9:09       30:31
299   Ana Allen              F4044         5/82    9:09       30:33
300   Rick Pope              M5054        20/45    9:10       30:35
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301   Malissa Richardson     F3034        7/103    9:10       30:36
302   Christina Heady        F3034        8/103    9:10       30:37
303   Gary Hefty             M6569          4/8    9:10       30:37
304   Luke Hubble            M14UN        18/43    9:11       30:38
305   Sam Albert             M3034        15/50    9:11       30:39
306   Lindsey Howell         F2024        11/48    9:11       30:39
307   Pasha Ostby            F3034        9/103    9:11       30:39
308   Lindsay Jones          F2529       17/101    9:11       30:40
309   Thomas Harmsen         M2529        33/54    9:12       30:41
310   Kylie McGill           F2024        12/48    9:12       30:42
311   Aaron Collins          M2024        32/43    9:12       30:42
312   Brittiany Block        F2529       18/101    9:12       30:44
313   Lindsey Daye           F2529       19/101    9:13       30:44
314   Heidi Boeseneilers     F3034       10/103    9:13       30:46
315   Kayla Wiegmann         F2024        13/48    9:13       30:47
316   Laura Larson           F3034       11/103    9:14       30:48
317   Craig Niehaus          M4044        18/43    9:14       30:49
318   John Osier             M3034        16/50    9:14       30:49
319   Jody Worsley           F4549        11/80    9:14       30:49
320   Christopher Borey      M4549        17/39    9:14       30:49
321   Tony Tursi             M2529        34/54    9:14       30:50
322   Jim Thomann            M3539        37/56    9:14       30:50
323   Gabriella Bedore       F2024        14/48    9:14       30:50
324   Ava Escorcia           F14UN         7/43    9:15       30:52
325   Carissa Just           F1519        10/27    9:15       30:53
326   Denise Phillips        F5054         6/77    9:15       30:53
327   Mary Druvenga          F2529       20/101    9:16       30:55
328   Lisa Filip             F4549        12/80    9:17       30:58
329   Barbara Krugler        F5054         7/77    9:17       31:01
330   Pam Reynolds           F5559         3/51    9:18       31:01
331   Natasha Tursi          F2529       21/101    9:18       31:01
332   Angie Sanders          F5054         8/77    9:18       31:02
333   Michael Fitzlaff       M4044        19/43    9:19       31:04
334   Shawn Terry            M3539        38/56    9:19       31:05
335   Kristine Maggard       F4549        13/80    9:19       31:06
336   Rona Jacobs            F3034       12/103    9:19       31:06
337   Katy Nelson            F2529       22/101    9:19       31:07
338   Lynn McKay             F5559         4/51    9:20       31:10
339   Diane Miller           F4044         6/82    9:21       31:13
340   Stephanie Strauss      F5559         5/51    9:21       31:13
341   Brittany Foley         F1519        11/27    9:21       31:13
342   Adam Rohret            M3034        17/50    9:22       31:16
343   Rachel Bohacek         F2529       23/101    9:22       31:17
344   Kaylee Muller          F14UN         8/43    9:24       31:22
345   Michael Smith          M5054        21/45    9:24       31:23
346   Jennifer Owenson       F4549        14/80    9:25       31:26
347   Chris Owenson          M5054        22/45    9:25       31:27
348   Mike Bash              M2529        35/54    9:25       31:27
349   Larry Zimpleman        M6064         9/18    9:26       31:28
350   Breann Acker           F3034       13/103    9:26       31:28
351   Erin Cottington        F3034       14/103    9:26       31:29
352   Wendy Richardson       F4044         7/82    9:26       31:31
353   David Vance            M70UP         2/10    9:27       31:32
354   Stacy Ferry            F4549        15/80    9:27       31:32
355   Erin Kroll             F2024        15/48    9:27       31:32
356   Angela Gettys          F4549        16/80    9:27       31:33
357   Rick Roquet            M4044        20/43    9:27       31:34
358   Marshall Buss          M14UN        19/43    9:28       31:36
359   Shawn McLaughlin       F4044         8/82    9:29       31:38
360   Kendall Herman         F3539        14/83    9:29       31:39
361   Kelsey Buttolph        F1519        12/27    9:29       31:39
362   Kathy Wadle            F3539        15/83    9:29       31:39
363   Michael Krob           M4549        18/39    9:29       31:40
364   Aimee Kittell          F3034       15/103    9:29       31:40
365   Kathy Barsness         F5559         6/51    9:29       31:40
366   Jeff Pomerenk          M5054        23/45    9:30       31:42
367   Kevin Felker           M5054        24/45    9:30       31:44
368   Dana Kennedy           F4044         9/82    9:31       31:45
369   Jeremy England         M2024        33/43    9:31       31:46
370   Linda Enearl           F4549        17/80    9:31       31:47
371   Ami Hartwig            F3539        16/83    9:32       31:48
372   Amy Heinen             F3034       16/103    9:32       31:48
373   Tim Heinen             M5559        11/19    9:32       31:49
374   Darren Grote           M5054        25/45    9:32       31:49
375   Makenzie Pick          F2024        16/48    9:32       31:50
376   Paul Sapp              M4549        19/39    9:32       31:50
377   Jennifer Rathje        F3034       17/103    9:32       31:50
378   James Lubbs            M1519        12/18    9:32       31:51
379   James Lensing          F2529       24/101    9:33       31:52
380   Megan Frank            F2529       25/101    9:33       31:52
381   Brett Bunkers          M4044        21/43    9:33       31:53
382   Matt Weis              M3034        18/50    9:33       31:53
383   Carly Cummings         F2024        17/48    9:33       31:53
384   Unknown Runner         M????          2/3    9:33       31:54
385   Macayle Daniels        M14UN        20/43    9:34       31:54
386   Katie Dunn             F2529       26/101    9:34       31:55
387   Elizabeth Pearson      F2024        18/48    9:34       31:56
388   Sherry Cummings        F5054         9/77    9:35       31:58
389   Amy Welcher            F3034       18/103    9:35       31:58
390   Blanche Ludiker        F4549        18/80    9:35       31:58
391   William Nassif         M6064        10/18    9:35       32:01
392   Sara Bui               F3539        17/83    9:36       32:02
393   Laura Herzog           F2024        19/48    9:36       32:04
394   Lori Calhoun           F5054        10/77    9:36       32:04
395   Chad Lenz              M4044        22/43    9:37       32:07
396   Aletha Lenz            F4044        10/82    9:37       32:07
397   Becky Pratt            F4549        19/80    9:37       32:07
398   Taryn Musgrove         F14UN         9/43    9:37       32:08
399   Dave Noga              M4044        23/43    9:38       32:08
400   Caleb Van Dyke         M2024        34/43    9:38       32:08
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401   Gina Noga              F4044        11/82    9:38       32:08
402   Katelyn Knutson        F2024        20/48    9:38       32:08
403   Charlie Moore          M3034        19/50    9:38       32:08
404   Julie Potter           F3034       19/103    9:39       32:11
405   Dave Wolz              M5559        12/19    9:40       32:15
406   Shelby Rounds          F4044        12/82    9:40       32:15
407   Elizabeth Chilcoat     F1519        13/27    9:40       32:16
408   Samantha Thole         F2024        21/48    9:40       32:16
409   Kevin Brown            M5054        26/45    9:41       32:19
410   Jeanna Panosh          F3539        18/83    9:41       32:21
411   Kelsey Radebaugh       F2024        22/48    9:41       32:21
412   Thomas Hagan           M2529        36/54    9:42       32:21
413   Brandon Kohl           M3034        20/50    9:42       32:22
414   Stephanie Bowers       F3034       20/103    9:42       32:23
415   Tom Gehrke             M4549        20/39    9:42       32:23
416   Ty Sythangkham         M3034        21/50    9:42       32:23
417   Amy Varcoe             F3034       21/103    9:43       32:26
418   Jace McDaniel          M3034        22/50    9:43       32:27
419   Jason Nass             M3034        23/50    9:43       32:27
420   Emily Wieneke          F2529       27/101    9:44       32:29
421   Megan Combs            F3034       22/103    9:44       32:29
422   Dalonna Clemens        F4044        13/82    9:45       32:31
423   Mary De La Cruz        F3034       23/103    9:45       32:33
424   Marc Wallace           M4549        21/39    9:46       32:34
425   Amy Christeson         F2529       28/101    9:46       32:36
426   Anne Bergren           F4549        20/80    9:46       32:36
427   Lanae Rohwer           F5054        11/77    9:46       32:37
428   Deb Bires              F5559         7/51    9:47       32:39
429   Scott Garner           M5054        27/45    9:48       32:43
430   Marissa Mootz          F1519        14/27    9:49       32:45
431   Katherine Lovan        F2024        23/48    9:49       32:46
432   Kristen Hubbell        F2529       29/101    9:50       32:49
433   Heather Thorndike      F3539        19/83    9:50       32:51
434   Jennifer Bryant        F4044        14/82    9:50       32:51
435   Trisha Oakley          F3034       24/103    9:50       32:51
436   Kristin Maletta        F2529       30/101    9:51       32:51
437   Jamie Leichty          F2529       31/101    9:51       32:52
438   Stormy Smith           F3034       25/103    9:52       32:55
439   Ryan Fox               M3034        24/50    9:52       32:56
440   Nicole Rhodes          F3539        20/83    9:52       32:58
441   Kate Lindsay           F2529       32/101    9:53       32:59
442   Sheldon Miller         M2024        35/43    9:53       32:59
443   Drew Johns             M14UN        21/43    9:53       33:00
444   Anne Johns             F4549        21/80    9:53       33:01
445   Emily Nguyen           F2529       33/101    9:54       33:02
446   Elizabeth Matychuk     F2024        24/48    9:55       33:07
447   Jenny Hodges           F3539        21/83    9:55       33:07
448   John Bonnichsen        M4549        22/39    9:56       33:08
449   Mary Frances McAndrews F4044        15/82    9:56       33:09
450   Eva Rosenbloom         F4044        16/82    9:56       33:09
451   Michelle Kreifels      F3034       26/103    9:57       33:12
452   Jennifer Farringer     F3034       27/103    9:57       33:13
453   Lindsay Having         F3034       28/103    9:58       33:15
454   Liz Carson             F3034       29/103    9:58       33:15
455   Kris Bro               M3539        39/56    9:58       33:17
456   Marsha Bro             F3034       30/103    9:58       33:17
457   Cheryl Larson          F3034       31/103    9:59       33:18
458   Mel Cortez             F4044        17/82    9:59       33:18
459   Clayton Melvin         M14UN        22/43    9:59       33:19
460   Sydney Davis           F1519        15/27   10:00       33:24
461   Jay Davis              M4549        23/39   10:00       33:24
462   Linda Marovets         F3034       32/103   10:01       33:25
463   Steve Gelder           M3034        25/50   10:01       33:25
464   William Howe           M3539        40/56   10:01       33:27
465   Michelle Howe          F3034       33/103   10:02       33:29
466   Robbie Helzer          M3034        26/50   10:02       33:29
467   Quinn Mattison         M14UN        23/43   10:03       33:32
468   Lisa Meegan            F5054        12/77   10:03       33:34
469   Susan Maier            F5054        13/77   10:04       33:36
470   Allison Lothe          F2024        25/48   10:05       33:39
471   David Barajas          M2529        37/54   10:05       33:39
472   Megan Barajas          F2529       34/101   10:05       33:39
473   Denise Fredregill      F4549        22/80   10:05       33:39
474   Ainslee Barnes         F2529       35/101   10:05       33:39
475   Annika Peick           F2024        26/48   10:05       33:39
476   Lara Van Wyk           F2529       36/101   10:05       33:40
477   Meggan Fox             F3539        22/83   10:06       33:42
478   Gina Chaves            F4044        18/82   10:06       33:42
479   Dana Van Woert         F2024        27/48   10:07       33:48
480   Kevin Echtenkamp       M5054        28/45   10:07       33:48
481   Lincoln Claussen       M14UN        24/43   10:08       33:48
482   Derek Claussen         M4549        24/39   10:08       33:48
483   Lydia Metzger          F2024        28/48   10:08       33:49
484   Leesa Shoemaker        F5054        14/77   10:08       33:50
485   Renae Johanningmeier   F4549        23/80   10:10       33:55
486   Heidi Snider           F3539        23/83   10:10       33:56
487   Todd Lincoln           M3539        41/56   10:11       33:59
488   Jeri Vanelsen          F4044        19/82   10:12       34:02
489   Jessie Hoch            F2529       37/101   10:12       34:02
490   Ruth Thompson          F4549        24/80   10:12       34:03
491   Kara Leabhart          F2529       38/101   10:12       34:04
492   Jon Callahan           M3034        27/50   10:13       34:06
493   Erin Hill              F3034       34/103   10:13       34:07
494   Lisa Bender            F4044        20/82   10:13       34:07
495   Katherine Naze         F3034       35/103   10:14       34:09
496   Nate Stevenson         M2529        38/54   10:14       34:10
497   Erin Johnson           F2024        29/48   10:14       34:10
498   Rose Mary Pratt        F6569          1/8   10:14       34:11
499   Liz Hamer              F4549        25/80   10:15       34:13
500   Bill Kehoe             M3034        28/50   10:15       34:14
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501   Patrick Meyers         M4044        24/43   10:15       34:14
502   Morgan Jones           F2024        30/48   10:16       34:15
503   Megan Cooper           F2529       39/101   10:16       34:17
504   Jonathan Hein          M14UN        25/43   10:17       34:18
505   Michelle Brady         F2529       40/101   10:17       34:21
506   Chris Pham             M2529        39/54   10:18       34:22
507   Michael Miller         M3539        42/56   10:18       34:23
508   Greg Jansma            M2529        40/54   10:18       34:24
509   Judy Jones             F6064         1/13   10:18       34:25
510   Andrea Jones           F2529       41/101   10:18       34:25
511   Megan Miller           F3034       36/103   10:19       34:25
512   Julie Thelen           F2529       42/101   10:19       34:27
513   Julie Simanski         F4549        26/80   10:22       34:35
514   Janel Huinker          F4549        27/80   10:23       34:39
515   Debbie Brasier         F3539        24/83   10:23       34:41
516   Tabitha Stofferahn     F3539        25/83   10:24       34:42
517   Paige Ryburn           F14UN        10/43   10:25       34:45
518   Gail Pope              F4549        28/80   10:26       34:49
519   Bikram Shrestha        M3539        43/56   10:26       34:50
520   Theo Housker           M14UN        26/43   10:26       34:50
521   Jennifer Reicks        F3034       37/103   10:26       34:51
522   Matthew Daniels Ii     M14UN        27/43   10:26       34:51
523   Arch Allison           M5054        29/45   10:28       34:57
524   Tracy Schuster         F4044        21/82   10:28       34:57
525   Melissa Wilson         F4044        22/82   10:28       34:57
526   Jenessa Lingren        F3034       38/103   10:28       34:57
527   Al Mews                M3539        44/56   10:28       34:58
528   Lynsey Schwickerath    F3034       39/103   10:29       34:59
529   Clara Mews             F14UN        11/43   10:29       34:59
530   Georgia Bell           F14UN        12/43   10:29       35:01
531   Unknown Runner         M????          3/3   10:30       35:02
532   Hilu Lee               M1519        13/18   10:30       35:02
533   Victoria Daniels       F4044        23/82   10:30       35:04
534   Debbie Davis           F3539        26/83   10:31       35:05
535   Rebecca Lienau         F3034       40/103   10:31       35:07
536   Tom Bell               M4549        25/39   10:31       35:07
537   Linda Jones            F6064         2/13   10:32       35:09
538   Kelsey Chaves          F2024        31/48   10:33       35:13
539   Michael Henry          M4044        25/43   10:33       35:13
540   Cheyenne Wilbourn      F14UN        13/43   10:33       35:14
541   Chris Amys             F3539        27/83   10:34       35:17
542   Namrata Pradhan        F4044        24/82   10:34       35:17
543   Robert Pratt           M6569          5/8   10:34       35:18
544   Carter Yerkes          M1519        14/18   10:35       35:19
545   Donna McGrean          F5559         8/51   10:36       35:22
546   Chuck Rolek            M2529        41/54   10:36       35:23
547   Emma Bowman            F1519        16/27   10:36       35:24
548   Shannon Mulrooney      F14UN        14/43   10:36       35:24
549   Julia Bowman           F14UN        15/43   10:36       35:24
550   Kathie Hadsall         F5054        15/77   10:37       35:25
551   Sheena Bass            F2529       43/101   10:37       35:28
552   Tyler Buchardt         M2529        42/54   10:38       35:29
553   Ann McDonald           F3034       41/103   10:38       35:30
554   Nancy Cornick          F5559         9/51   10:38       35:30
555   Nick Stahly            M3539        45/56   10:38       35:30
556   Trent Mulrooney        M4044        26/43   10:38       35:30
557   Tracy Murphy           F3539        28/83   10:39       35:32
558   Michael Pixley         M4549        26/39   10:39       35:34
559   Toby Hoy               M4044        27/43   10:39       35:34
560   Jason Snitker          M3539        46/56   10:40       35:36
561   Malay Bouaphakeo       F3034       42/103   10:40       35:37
562   Ryan Burnett           M14UN        28/43   10:40       35:38
563   P.J. Amys              M4044        28/43   10:41       35:38
564   Stephanie Becker       F5054        16/77   10:41       35:39
565   Katie Givant           F3539        29/83   10:41       35:39
566   Ann Hubble             F4044        25/82   10:41       35:40
567   Holly Ryan             F2529       44/101   10:41       35:41
568   Whitney Miller         F3034       43/103   10:42       35:41
569   Ana Swaim              F14UN        16/43   10:42       35:42
570   Tim Mosbach            M3034        29/50   10:43       35:46
571   Rebecca Steiner        F4549        29/80   10:43       35:47
572   Dan Wernimont          M6064        11/18   10:43       35:48
573   Tina Kohagen           F5559        10/51   10:44       35:49
574   John Hoffman           M6569          6/8   10:44       35:49
575   Jessica Reyna          F3539        30/83   10:44       35:50
576   Rebecca Ohrtman        F5054        17/77   10:44       35:51
577   Steven Ringhofer       M2024        36/43   10:45       35:54
578   Matt Steil             M2529        43/54   10:45       35:55
579   Jenny Schiltz          F5054        18/77   10:47       35:59
580   Monica Hardeman        F3539        31/83   10:47       36:01
581   Kelsey Hubble          F14UN        17/43   10:48       36:02
582   Lance Chase            M4044        29/43   10:48       36:02
583   Daniel Suchy           M5559        13/19   10:48       36:03
584   Erin Suchy-Johnson     F2529       45/101   10:48       36:03
585   Kristie Greenstreet    F4549        30/80   10:48       36:04
586   T.J. Wong              M2529        44/54   10:49       36:05
587   Elyse Upchurch         F2529       46/101   10:50       36:10
588   Sami Riley             F2529       47/101   10:50       36:10
589   Dale Ward              M4549        27/39   10:51       36:12
590   Kathryn Fehring        F3539        32/83   10:51       36:12
591   Ruben Rullan           M70UP         3/10   10:52       36:16
592   Barbara Moore          F5559        11/51   10:52       36:17
593   Angie Miller           F3539        33/83   10:52       36:17
594   Terry Waters           M4549        28/39   10:52       36:17
595   Caitrin Wheeler        F2529       48/101   10:52       36:18
596   Nicole Anderson        F2529       49/101   10:53       36:18
597   Heather Ourth          F4044        26/82   10:53       36:18
598   Susan Wallace          F5559        12/51   10:53       36:19
599   Laura Hoffman          F4549        31/80   10:53       36:21
600   Kyle Thomann           M2024        37/43   10:54       36:23
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601   Jessica Cleereman      F3539        34/83   10:54       36:23
602   Morgan Panosh          F14UN        18/43   10:54       36:23
603   Kim Pfiffner           F4044        27/82   10:54       36:24
604   Adam Tucker            M2529        45/54   10:55       36:27
605   Kelsey Gillespie       F3034       44/103   10:57       36:32
606   Mike Gillespie         M3034        30/50   10:57       36:32
607   Neil Voeller           M6569          7/8   10:57       36:33
608   Cynthia Fallon         F6569          2/8   10:57       36:33
609   Julie Behrens          F4044        28/82   10:57       36:34
610   Ed Thier               M5054        30/45   10:57       36:34
611   Sarah Schinckel        F3034       45/103   10:58       36:36
612   Mitchell Vogt          M2024        38/43   10:58       36:37
613   Elisabeth Boyles       F2529       50/101   10:58       36:37
614   Megan Flaws            F3034       46/103   10:58       36:38
615   Ali Ojikutu            F2024        32/48   10:58       36:38
616   April Fleischman       F3034       47/103   10:59       36:39
617   Wendy Hackman          F4549        32/80   10:59       36:40
618   Reesa Stanley          F4044        29/82   10:59       36:40
619   Caron Dempsey          F3539        35/83   10:59       36:41
620   Julie Francisco        F2529       51/101   10:59       36:41
621   Melissa Kohagen        F2529       52/101   11:00       36:43
622   Kelly Krutsinger       F5054        19/77   11:00       36:44
623   Kirk Nesset            M3034        31/50   11:01       36:45
624   Sanjay Shrestha        M4044        30/43   11:01       36:47
625   Dan Herrin             M4549        29/39   11:01       36:48
626   Shelley Herrin         F4044        30/82   11:01       36:48
627   Megan Miller           F2529       53/101   11:02       36:51
628   Tara Koob              F4044        31/82   11:03       36:54
629   Jennifer Good          F2529       54/101   11:03       36:54
630   Jamie Koob             M3539        47/56   11:03       36:54
631   Mark Gatrel            M4549        30/39   11:04       36:57
632   Melissa Eisenbacher    F2024        33/48   11:04       36:57
633   Brooke Koppes          F14UN        19/43   11:04       36:57
634   Angela Manuel          F3539        36/83   11:04       36:57
635   Kristi Grimes          F4044        32/82   11:05       37:00
636   Jacque Sanders         F2529       55/101   11:05       37:00
637   Amanda Quang           F3539        37/83   11:06       37:02
638   Lauren Tracy           F14UN        20/43   11:06       37:02
639   Deyonne Miller         F5054        20/77   11:06       37:02
640   Lori Goetzinger        F5054        21/77   11:06       37:04
641   Ellen Bryant           F3539        38/83   11:06       37:04
642   Audrey Shaull          F2024        34/48   11:06       37:04
643   Tammi Green            F5054        22/77   11:07       37:05
644   Bradley Wilson         M3034        32/50   11:07       37:06
645   Megan Houston          F3034       48/103   11:08       37:11
646   Beth Deutmeyer         F2529       56/101   11:09       37:13
647   Justin Conroy          M3034        33/50   11:11       37:20
648   Sam Housker            M3539        48/56   11:11       37:21
649   Abby Housker           F14UN        21/43   11:11       37:21
650   Duwayne Fink           M5054        31/45   11:12       37:22
651   Becky Savage           F3034       49/103   11:12       37:24
652   Clay Savage            M14UN        29/43   11:12       37:24
653   Susan Hoshor           F4549        33/80   11:12       37:24
654   Michael Marturello     M4549        31/39   11:12       37:24
655   Hummer Brown           M70UP         4/10   11:12       37:24
656   Lauren England         F14UN        22/43   11:12       37:24
657   Stephanie Beaman       F2529       57/101   11:12       37:24
658   Larry Thomsen          M6064        12/18   11:13       37:28
659   James Lewin            M4549        32/39   11:14       37:30
660   Rachel Henry           F4044        33/82   11:14       37:32
661   Melissa Mosbach        F3539        39/83   11:15       37:34
662   Karla Snodgrass        F5054        23/77   11:16       37:36
663   Lisa Jackson           F4549        34/80   11:16       37:36
664   Lynn Chaplin           M4044        31/43   11:16       37:37
665   Logan Cooper           F14UN        23/43   11:16       37:38
666   Lauren Dunkle          F2529       58/101   11:16       37:38
667   Sarah Cooper           F4044        34/82   11:17       37:38
668   Margo Kromminga        F4549        35/80   11:17       37:40
669   Asha Shekar            F4549        36/80   11:17       37:41
670   Nicole Peckumn         F3034       50/103   11:18       37:43
671   Rachelle Kloppe        F4044        35/82   11:18       37:43
672   Bonnie Mason           F2024        35/48   11:18       37:44
673   Sara Sorensen          F2529       59/101   11:18       37:44
674   Karen Sorensen         F5054        24/77   11:18       37:45
675   Andrea England         F3539        40/83   11:19       37:46
676   Jai Mukraj             M14UN        30/43   11:19       37:46
677   Eric Nordstrom         M2529        46/54   11:19       37:47
678   Erin Kugler            F2529       60/101   11:19       37:48
679   Leslie Corbett         F3034       51/103   11:20       37:49
680   Melanie Clark          F4549        37/80   11:20       37:49
681   Jennifer Merritt       F3034       52/103   11:20       37:49
682   Izzy Humphrey          F14UN        24/43   11:20       37:50
683   Jessica Plymesser      F3034       53/103   11:20       37:50
684   Michael McGinn         M3034        34/50   11:20       37:50
685   Amanda Medhus          F3034       54/103   11:20       37:50
686   Susan Shaw             F5559        13/51   11:20       37:50
687   Greg Gordy             M4044        32/43   11:20       37:51
688   Kimberlee Mortale      F3539        41/83   11:21       37:52
689   Joan Tobis             F4549        38/80   11:21       37:54
690   Deborah Just           F4549        39/80   11:21       37:55
691   Marcia Gilmer          F5559        14/51   11:22       37:57
692   Kevin Leicht           M5559        14/19   11:23       37:59
693   Hal Chase              M70UP         5/10   11:23       37:59
694   Cody Jack              M1519        15/18   11:23       38:00
695   Phillip Maass          M2529        47/54   11:23       38:02
696   Lori Braunschweig      F3539        42/83   11:24       38:02
697   Kayla Down             F2529       61/101   11:24       38:04
698   Kelsey Riley           F2529       62/101   11:24       38:04
699   Jordan Jack            M14UN        31/43   11:25       38:05
700   Lauren Dittmann        F3034       55/103   11:25       38:07
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701   Christine Dittman      F3034       56/103   11:25       38:07
702   Julie McCarty          F4549        40/80   11:26       38:10
703   Amy Jacobson           F3034       57/103   11:27       38:13
704   Phillip Lothe          M14UN        32/43   11:27       38:14
705   Jarred Rollins         M3539        49/56   11:27       38:14
706   Jade Manternach        F2024        36/48   11:27       38:14
707   Leigh White            F5559        15/51   11:27       38:14
708   Vicki Gizzi            F3539        43/83   11:27       38:15
709   Kennedy Bodnarek       F2024        37/48   11:27       38:15
710   Deb Medici-Feick       F5054        25/77   11:28       38:17
711   Diana Mueller          F2529       63/101   11:29       38:20
712   Theresa Lees           F3034       58/103   11:31       38:26
713   Renae Garner           F4549        41/80   11:31       38:26
714   Diane Buss             F4549        42/80   11:31       38:27
715   Sarah Duster           F2024        38/48   11:31       38:27
716   Bruce Swink            M4044        33/43   11:32       38:30
717   Kari Pierce            F2529       64/101   11:32       38:30
718   Shawn Fox              M3034        35/50   11:32       38:31
719   Wendy Trout            F4044        36/82   11:34       38:37
720   Mary Lothe             F4549        43/80   11:34       38:37
721   Michael Le             M4044        34/43   11:34       38:38
722   Dawn Hannum            F4044        37/82   11:36       38:45
723   Emily Namanny          F3539        44/83   11:38       38:49
724   Emily Neumayer         F2529       65/101   11:38       38:49
725   Joanne Hale            F2529       66/101   11:38       38:52
726   Bobbi Young            F4044        38/82   11:39       38:55
727   Kris Mapes             F3539        45/83   11:41       39:01
728   Christina Lopatkiewicz F2529       67/101   11:41       39:02
729   Julie Fitzgerald       F4549        44/80   11:42       39:03
730   Jenny Lau              F2024        39/48   11:42       39:04
731   Theresa Lower          F5559        16/51   11:42       39:05
732   Melissa McDermott      F3034       59/103   11:44       39:11
733   Stephanie Appleby      F2529       68/101   11:44       39:11
734   Debra Harris           F4044        39/82   11:45       39:12
735   Madeline Wilhelm       F2024        40/48   11:45       39:12
736   Stacey Nalean-Carlson  F3539        46/83   11:45       39:15
737   Karen Wiese            F3034       60/103   11:46       39:17
738   Melanie Frausto        F4044        40/82   11:46       39:18
739   Alison Newhouse        F3539        47/83   11:46       39:18
740   Lisa Meyer             F4044        41/82   11:46       39:18
741   Gina Schoeppner        F2529       69/101   11:47       39:19
742   Christy Yang           F2529       70/101   11:48       39:23
743   Linda Goldsberry       F5559        17/51   11:48       39:24
744   Stephenie Tiedens      F4044        42/82   11:48       39:25
745   Tami Harmsen           F3034       61/103   11:49       39:26
746   Rebecca Barker         F1519        17/27   11:49       39:27
747   Brady Green            M14UN        33/43   11:50       39:29
748   Sam Grimes             M1519        16/18   11:51       39:34
749   Erin Whitten           F3539        48/83   11:53       39:41
750   Kaydee Karns           F3034       62/103   11:54       39:45
751   Stephanie Krob         F2529       71/101   11:54       39:45
752   Candice Woods          F3034       63/103   11:54       39:45
753   Stephanie Erb          F2024        41/48   11:55       39:46
754   Suada Beganovic        F5054        26/77   11:55       39:48
755   Lesa Niday             F5054        27/77   11:56       39:49
756   Jim Streeby            M70UP         6/10   11:56       39:50
757   Lindsey Mosher         F2529       72/101   11:56       39:51
758   Grace Smith            F4044        43/82   11:57       39:53
759   Brigitte Arnold        F3034       64/103   11:57       39:54
760   Tim Welch              M5054        32/45   11:57       39:55
761   Stacy Ham              F4044        44/82   11:58       39:57
762   Daniel Kolacia         M4044        35/43   11:58       39:57
763   Hollie Van Wyk         F3539        49/83   11:58       39:58
764   Crystal Vander Werff   F3034       65/103   11:58       39:58
765   Dan Crossett           M5559        15/19   11:59       40:00
766   Deanna Allen           F4044        45/82   11:59       40:01
767   Allison Tanchinh       F4044        46/82   11:59       40:02
768   Cynthia Crossett-Powel F3539        50/83   12:00       40:02
769   Michael Petersen       M2024        39/43   12:00       40:03
770   Dennis Miller          M6064        13/18   12:00       40:04
771   Ryan Hulsebus          M3034        36/50   12:00       40:04
772   Mandy Page             F3539        51/83   12:00       40:04
773   Hedda Hulseubs         F3034       66/103   12:01       40:06
774   Chloe Hanson           F14UN        25/43   12:01       40:06
775   Gracie Cutts           F14UN        26/43   12:01       40:07
776   Peggy Cutts            F4044        47/82   12:01       40:08
777   Jeffrey Muleya Ii      M3034        37/50   12:02       40:11
778   Jacquelyn Adams        F2529       73/101   12:04       40:17
779   Nathan Watne           M2024        40/43   12:04       40:17
780   Donna Fiscus           F5054        28/77   12:04       40:17
781   Suzanne Anderson       F5559        18/51   12:04       40:18
782   Alaina Whitt           F2529       74/101   12:04       40:18
783   Giovanna Sicilia       F3034       67/103   12:04       40:18
784   Terri Goodman          F5559        19/51   12:05       40:19
785   Steven Wolfe           M5054        33/45   12:05       40:20
786   Anna Ford              F14UN        27/43   12:08       40:30
787   Beth Ford              F4044        48/82   12:08       40:30
788   Jon Harcey             M3539        50/56   12:08       40:30
789   Pamela Fee             F5054        29/77   12:09       40:33
790   Pam Hildman            F6569          3/8   12:10       40:39
791   Erin Dunst             F3539        52/83   12:11       40:40
792   Joy Zingler            F3539        53/83   12:12       40:43
793   Sherri Smith           F3539        54/83   12:13       40:46
794   Melody Sheehy          F4549        45/80   12:13       40:46
795   Stacy Soethout         F4044        49/82   12:13       40:47
796   Kapil Limbu            M4044        36/43   12:14       40:51
797   Jill Ryan              F5559        20/51   12:14       40:51
798   Bryan Dempsey          M3539        51/56   12:15       40:52
799   Rachelle Sorensen      F5054        30/77   12:15       40:53
800   Thomas Osborn          M4549        33/39   12:15       40:53
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801   Carla Houston          F5054        31/77   12:16       40:57
802   Jennifer Freking       F4044        50/82   12:17       41:01
803   Cynthia McKinney       F3539        55/83   12:17       41:02
804   Katina Steeve          F4044        51/82   12:18       41:04
805   Shannon Bartley        F3539        56/83   12:19       41:06
806   Janelle Sorfonden      F4044        52/82   12:19       41:06
807   Lori Gilroy            F4549        46/80   12:20       41:10
808   Paula Joiner           F4044        53/82   12:20       41:11
809   Kim Forbes             F4044        54/82   12:20       41:12
810   Kathryn Hardy          F2024        42/48   12:20       41:12
811   Jonah Grimes           M14UN        34/43   12:22       41:16
812   Calvin Freking         M14UN        35/43   12:23       41:19
813   Souy Mohne             F3539        57/83   12:24       41:22
814   Suzanne Vasey          F5054        32/77   12:24       41:24
815   Chad Lucht             M4549        34/39   12:24       41:25
816   Melody Lucht           F4044        55/82   12:24       41:25
817   Danielle Watson        F3539        58/83   12:25       41:28
818   Rebecca Ahrendsen      F5559        21/51   12:26       41:29
819   Anjah Droe             F1519        18/27   12:27       41:35
820   Michelle Droe          F4549        47/80   12:28       41:36
821   Karen Matychuk         F4549        48/80   12:28       41:37
822   Elizabeth Mosley       F3034       68/103   12:28       41:37
823   Alyssa Choda           F2529       75/101   12:33       41:53
824   Jennifer Zwagerman     F3539        59/83   12:34       41:58
825   Ashley Bianchi         F1519        19/27   12:35       42:01
826   Amy Bianchi            F4549        49/80   12:35       42:01
827   Kelly Lamb             F5054        33/77   12:37       42:08
828   Sanna Sayavong         F2024        43/48   12:37       42:08
829   Amy White              F3034       69/103   12:39       42:12
830   Jamie Beauchamp        M4044        37/43   12:39       42:13
831   Susan Howe             F5559        22/51   12:40       42:16
832   Kailash Kayastha       M4044        38/43   12:42       42:25
833   Matthew McVey          M2529        48/54   12:43       42:28
834   Kenedy Panosh          F14UN        28/43   12:43       42:28
835   Kim Johnson            F4044        56/82   12:43       42:29
836   Jeff Hassing           M2024        41/43   12:43       42:29
837   Linda Callahan         F3539        60/83   12:45       42:33
838   Anna Bustad            F14UN        29/43   12:45       42:33
839   Allie Bustad           F14UN        30/43   12:45       42:34
840   Joyce Whipps           F5054        34/77   12:45       42:35
841   Linda Yang             F3034       70/103   12:46       42:37
842   Sarah Vodenik          F3034       71/103   12:46       42:38
843   Meagan Wortock         F4044        57/82   12:47       42:40
844   Angelica Hamilton      F3539        61/83   12:47       42:40
845   Cheryl Corns           F4044        58/82   12:47       42:42
846   Jered Finley           M3539        52/56   12:49       42:46
847   Tina Finley            F3539        62/83   12:49       42:46
848   Brayden Finley         M14UN        36/43   12:49       42:46
849   Peyton Finley          M14UN        37/43   12:49       42:46
850   Michael Holubar        M6064        14/18   12:50       42:52
851   Christina Gilmore      F3034       72/103   12:52       42:57
852   Kimberly Ginther       F3034       73/103   12:53       43:00
853   Jeannie Beaman         F5054        35/77   12:54       43:04
854   Jackie Myers           F3034       74/103   12:54       43:05
855   Thomas Voss            M3034        38/50   12:55       43:07
856   Tina Welch             F5054        36/77   12:55       43:08
857   Dennetta Groomes       F3034       75/103   12:57       43:14
858   Brianna Hantelmann     F1519        20/27   13:01       43:27
859   Lydia Hagan            F5054        37/77   13:02       43:32
860   Chantel Phipps         F2529       76/101   13:03       43:35
861   Katie Sporrer          F2529       77/101   13:03       43:36
862   Amanda Ouverson        F3034       76/103   13:04       43:37
863   James Clayton          M70UP         7/10   13:05       43:40
864   Ellie Koob             F14UN        31/43   13:06       43:43
865   Nathan Lawler          M14UN        38/43   13:06       43:44
866   Kyla Gehm              F5054        38/77   13:06       43:46
867   Cindy Beard            F5054        39/77   13:07       43:47
868   Brooke Benschoter      F5559        23/51   13:09       43:55
869   Michelle Jamison       F4549        50/80   13:10       43:56
870   Joseph Meyer           M2529        49/54   13:10       43:58
871   Kirk Bagby             M3539        53/56   13:11       44:01
872   Wanda Bagby            F6064         3/13   13:11       44:02
873   Cassandra Sardeson     F1519        21/27   13:12       44:03
874   Cynthia Toothaker      F5559        24/51   13:12       44:05
875   Sharon Long            F5054        40/77   13:12       44:06
876   Amanda Herzberg        F2529       78/101   13:13       44:06
877   Kara Green             F14UN        32/43   13:13       44:07
878   Ena Beganovic          F3034       77/103   13:13       44:08
879   Kari Haislet           F3539        63/83   13:15       44:14
880   Shelley Langfitt       F4044        59/82   13:16       44:16
881   Jessica Davis          F3539        64/83   13:16       44:16
882   Chris Johnson          F6064         4/13   13:16       44:19
883   Christine Larsen       F4549        51/80   13:17       44:21
884   Christina Schwab       F3034       78/103   13:17       44:22
885   Suzie Daggett          F3539        65/83   13:20       44:31
886   Mandy Gerbig           F3034       79/103   13:21       44:35
887   Allison Cox            F3034       80/103   13:21       44:35
888   Kristine Clough        F4549        52/80   13:25       44:47
889   Jamieson Panosh        M14UN        39/43   13:27       44:54
890   George Panosh          M4044        39/43   13:27       44:54
891   Krystal Baccus         F2024        44/48   13:27       44:55
892   Amber Clark            F3034       81/103   13:28       44:58
893   Carrie Thomas          F3539        66/83   13:30       45:04
894   Stacy Byre             F4044        60/82   13:33       45:14
895   Kari Vannoy            F3539        67/83   13:33       45:14
896   Stephen Wright         M4549        35/39   13:35       45:21
897   Karl Meisel            M5054        34/45   13:35       45:21
898   Linda Russell          F5054        41/77   13:36       45:23
899   Ken Cameron            M4044        40/43   13:37       45:26
900   Kristy Cameron         F4549        53/80   13:37       45:27
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901   Jean Dunn              F5559        25/51   13:39       45:33
902   Marie Ott              F3034       82/103   13:39       45:35
903   Skip Phillips          M6064        15/18   13:40       45:36
904   Shirley Kunkle         F6064         5/13   13:40       45:36
905   Pamela Brennan         F6569          4/8   13:40       45:38
906   Joanne Prashad         F6569          5/8   13:40       45:39
907   Shelli Obrien          F4549        54/80   13:41       45:42
908   Sarah Weishaar         F3539        68/83   13:43       45:47
909   Nichole Hafer          F2024        45/48   13:43       45:48
910   Jaxon Procknow         F6064         6/13   13:44       45:52
911   Tisha Smith            F3034       83/103   13:46       45:58
912   Debra Wennerholt       F5559        26/51   13:48       46:06
913   Loretta Jones          F4044        61/82   13:49       46:08
914   Sammy Dehaai           F1519        22/27   13:49       46:08
915   Melody Dean            F4044        62/82   13:49       46:08
916   Anna Svecs             F3034       84/103   13:50       46:10
917   Tammy Dehaai           F4549        55/80   13:51       46:13
918   Peggy Brammer          F3539        69/83   13:51       46:14
919   Rick Brammer           M4044        41/43   13:51       46:14
920   Carol Miller           F6064         7/13   13:53       46:21
921   Jennifer Hindman       F4044        63/82   13:54       46:25
922   Rick Hindman           M4549        36/39   13:54       46:25
923   Erin Reese             F3034       85/103   14:01       46:48
924   Kristin Patterson      F3539        70/83   14:01       46:48
925   Tim Eckley             M5054        35/45   14:02       46:50
926   Michelle Spare-Johns   F5559        27/51   14:02       46:51
927   Shery Chase            F5559        28/51   14:02       46:51
928   Amanda Feil            F2529       79/101   14:03       46:55
929   Marla Hogan            F5054        42/77   14:05       47:00
930   Melissa Ausborn        F2529       80/101   14:05       47:00
931   Sarah Moore            F3034       86/103   14:07       47:08
932   Laura Reisse           F3539        71/83   14:07       47:09
933   Sarah Freml            F3034       87/103   14:07       47:09
934   Diana Brown            F5054        43/77   14:08       47:11
935   Peg Mattison           F4549        56/80   14:09       47:13
936   Robert Shaw            M4549        37/39   14:09       47:13
937   Alexander Shaw         M14UN        40/43   14:09       47:13
938   Lisa Shaw              F4044        64/82   14:09       47:15
939   Linda Alleman          F5559        29/51   14:10       47:17
940   Martha McConnelee      F5054        44/77   14:10       47:17
941   Christopher Higdon     M3034        39/50   14:11       47:22
942   Janet Porter           F5559        30/51   14:17       47:43
943   Carole Rider           F70UP          1/5   14:22       47:58
944   Kristy Gray            F4044        65/82   14:23       48:02
945   Robin Phommavong       F2529       81/101   14:23       48:03
946   Jessica Marasco        F3034       88/103   14:24       48:05
947   Jennifer Sentenn       F2529       82/101   14:24       48:05
948   Cheryl Stayner         F5054        45/77   14:30       48:25
949   Jeff Stayner           M4549        38/39   14:30       48:25
950   Monica Siemens         F4549        57/80   14:32       48:30
951   Vicki Murrell          F5559        31/51   14:32       48:30
952   Monica Christensen     F4549        58/80   14:32       48:30
953   Debra Kahler           F6064         8/13   14:32       48:30
954   Lori Koppes            F4044        66/82   14:32       48:30
955   Denise Fitzlaff        F5054        46/77   14:32       48:33
956   Charlotte Wood         F6064         9/13   14:37       48:50
957   Kay Riggins            F5559        32/51   14:38       48:50
958   Ronald Riggins         M5559        16/19   14:38       48:50
959   Pamela Steffen         F5559        33/51   14:38       48:52
960   Kimberly Weeks         F5559        34/51   14:38       48:52
961   Ineabelle Hein         F4549        59/80   14:39       48:53
962   Jenny Borcherding      F3539        72/83   14:39       48:56
963   Jane Korver            F5054        47/77   14:41       49:03
964   Jennylee Lee           F2529       83/101   14:42       49:04
965   Taew Vang              F2529       84/101   14:42       49:04
966   Michelle Hewlett       F4549        60/80   14:42       49:06
967   Matt Bruner            M3034        40/50   14:44       49:12
968   Christine Bruner       F2529       85/101   14:44       49:12
969   Kimberly McDonald      F4044        67/82   14:46       49:19
970   Shelly Richardson      F4549        61/80   14:46       49:19
971   Bryn Keith-Pedersen    F14UN        33/43   14:50       49:30
972   Karl Schaefer          M6064        16/18   14:50       49:31
973   Audrey Kobus           F5054        48/77   14:50       49:33
974   Lindsey Jansma         F2529       86/101   14:52       49:36
975   Debbie Purdie          F5054        49/77   14:52       49:38
976   Beth Olson             F4549        62/80   14:52       49:39
977   Sheri Sharp            F5054        50/77   14:53       49:41
978   Angela Stanley         F3539        73/83   14:54       49:45
979   Ashley Lawler          F1519        23/27   14:55       49:47
980   Abigail Zinnel         F1519        24/27   14:55       49:47
981   Maria Cleghorn         F4549        63/80   14:57       49:56
982   Shelby Huntsman        F14UN        34/43   14:58       49:59
983   Lyndsay Huntsman       F4044        68/82   14:58       50:00
984   Sonja Daivs            F4549        64/80   14:58       50:00
985   Robyn Swartz           F4549        65/80   14:59       50:01
986   Sarah Clough           F2024        46/48   14:59       50:03
987   Ron Clough             M5054        36/45   15:00       50:03
988   Sharon Stevens         F4549        66/80   15:01       50:07
989   Dawn Peters            F4044        69/82   15:01       50:08
990   Sue Jordan             F5559        35/51   15:01       50:10
991   Jose Maya              M70UP         8/10   15:02       50:11
992   Amanda Lemke           F3034       89/103   15:05       50:21
993   Joe Green              M6569          8/8   15:06       50:25
994   Joseph McConkey Jr     M5559        17/19   15:07       50:29
995   Jody Edwards           F5054        51/77   15:08       50:32
996   Angela Miller          F3034       90/103   15:09       50:36
997   Janae Mosley           F3034       91/103   15:12       50:44
998   Allison Krivachek      F2529       87/101   15:12       50:44
999   Evelyn Mosley          F5559        36/51   15:12       50:45
1000  Leisa Dawson           F5054        52/77   15:15       50:55
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1001  Krystopher Hupp        M2529        50/54   15:15       50:56
1002  Tricia Piehl           F2529       88/101   15:16       50:59
1003  Kathy Mou              F2529       89/101   15:16       51:00
1004  Alan Hulsebus          M3034        41/50   15:16       51:00
1005  Robin Saunders-Jack    F4044        70/82   15:17       51:01
1006  Hannah Tew             F14UN        35/43   15:18       51:05
1007  Tammy Klett            F5054        53/77   15:21       51:13
1008  Nikki Carrick          F3539        74/83   15:22       51:17
1009  Kari Carroll           F3034       92/103   15:22       51:17
1010  Brett Shady            M2529        51/54   15:22       51:19
1011  Megan Shady            F2529       90/101   15:22       51:20
1012  Shirley Otto           F70UP          2/5   15:23       51:23
1013  Kesley Buchardt        F2529       91/101   15:25       51:30
1014  Tara Katschman         F4044        71/82   15:26       51:33
1015  Melinda Lear           F5054        54/77   15:27       51:36
1016  Sheryl Dutcher         F5054        55/77   15:28       51:37
1017  Stacey Palmer          F3034       93/103   15:28       51:39
1018  Tara Downs             F4044        72/82   15:29       51:42
1019  Chantelle Morone       F2529       92/101   15:29       51:42
1020  Phyllis Hopp           F5054        56/77   15:31       51:49
1021  Kimberlee Fisher       F3539        75/83   15:34       51:57
1022  Jessica Pritchard      F2529       93/101   15:36       52:06
1023  Craig Fraser           M3034        42/50   15:42       52:27
1024  Matt Adamczyk          M3034        43/50   15:43       52:28
1025  Joyce Brown            F5054        57/77   15:43       52:30
1026  Amelia Brown           F2529       94/101   15:44       52:31
1027  Pamela Collins         F6064        10/13   15:45       52:34
1028  Krystal Arney          F3539        76/83   15:47       52:42
1029  Court Arney            M3034        44/50   15:47       52:43
1030  Vicki Gilloley         F3034       94/103   15:49       52:50
1031  Michele Slawson        F4549        67/80   15:54       53:04
1032  Travis Rowe            M3034        45/50   15:54       53:06
1033  Jack Dalton            M1519        17/18   15:54       53:06
1034  Courtney Sardeson      F14UN        36/43   15:54       53:07
1035  Kate Scott             F4549        68/80   15:54       53:07
1036  Bailey Garner          M1519        18/18   15:55       53:10
1037  Sharon Saunders        F6569          6/8   15:58       53:19
1038  Michelle Oakley        F5054        58/77   15:58       53:19
1039  Vicky Close            F5054        59/77   15:58       53:20
1040  Deana Boatwright       F5054        60/77   15:59       53:21
1041  Penni Scavo            F6064        11/13   15:59       53:22
1042  Jan Deforest           F5054        61/77   16:00       53:24
1043  Ronald Hein            M5054        37/45   16:01       53:27
1044  Alicia Hein            F1519        25/27   16:01       53:28
1045  Elizabeth Shea         F3539        77/83   16:01       53:28
1046  Lizzy Millen           F14UN        37/43   16:01       53:29
1047  Irene Perez            F6569          7/8   16:04       53:40
1048  Keli Guile             F3539        78/83   16:05       53:41
1049  Kate Gassmann          F3539        79/83   16:09       53:56
1050  Kevin Strohmaier       M2529        52/54   16:09       53:56
1051  Jill Carpenter         F4549        69/80   16:10       53:57
1052  Scott Marple           M3034        46/50   16:10       53:58
1053  Melanie Byrd           F5054        62/77   16:11       54:01
1054  Tami Sardeson          F4044        73/82   16:11       54:02
1055  Douglas Klett          M5054        38/45   16:14       54:14
1056  Eloise Froah           F5559        37/51   16:16       54:18
1057  Michelle Burnett       F4044        74/82   16:16       54:19
1058  Don Reeder             M5054        39/45   16:17       54:22
1059  Dianne Pettit          F5054        63/77   16:20       54:33
1060  Steven Pettit          M5054        40/45   16:20       54:33
1061  Jackie Pullen          F5054        64/77   16:21       54:35
1062  Rich Pullen            M5054        41/45   16:21       54:36
1063  Teri Helms             F4549        70/80   16:27       54:54
1064  Becky Smith            F3034       95/103   16:34       55:19
1065  Sandy Barkley-Baker    F5054        65/77   16:34       55:19
1066  Carolyne Budgell       F5559        38/51   16:40       55:39
1067  Tiffany Melchers       F3539        80/83   16:42       55:45
1068  Tara Buttery           F3539        81/83   16:42       55:45
1069  Tiffany Keita          F2529       95/101   16:45       55:55
1070  Laura Millen           F4044        75/82   16:45       55:56
1071  Joshua Jordan          M2529        53/54   16:45       55:57
1072  Elisa Lewis            F4044        76/82   16:51       56:15
1073  Kristal Stites         F4044        77/82   16:51       56:16
1074  Freda Hoyt             F4549        71/80   16:51       56:16
1075  Kimberly Glynn         F5559        39/51   16:53       56:21
1076  Pamela Bella-Geiger    F5054        66/77   16:53       56:22
1077  Nicole Geiger          F1519        26/27   16:53       56:23
1078  Becky Mather           F6064        12/13   17:02       56:51
1079  Todd Cate              M5054        42/45   17:02       56:54
1080  Sheri Griffeth         F5054        67/77   17:02       56:54
1081  Cathy Bucklin          F5559        40/51   17:03       56:55
1082  Ann Brungardt          F5559        41/51   17:03       56:56
1083  Mike Konz              M4044        42/43   17:04       56:59
1084  Joleen Konz            F4549        72/80   17:04       57:00
1085  Rhonda Konz            F4044        78/82   17:04       57:01
1086  Dale Konz              M5054        43/45   17:04       57:01
1087  Brian Konz             M3539        54/56   17:05       57:01
1088  Justin Konz            M3034        47/50   17:05       57:02
1089  Cari Lawler            F4044        79/82   17:05       57:04
1090  Sidney Koob            F14UN        38/43   17:06       57:04
1091  Ross Cunningham        M2024        42/43   17:06       57:05
1092  Heidi George           F2529       96/101   17:06       57:05
1093  Hannah Zinnel          F14UN        39/43   17:06       57:06
1094  Haley Koob             F14UN        40/43   17:06       57:07
1095  Katelyn Lawler         F14UN        41/43   17:06       57:07
1096  Randy Bard             M5054        44/45   17:07       57:08
1097  Linda Robinson         F3539        82/83   17:09       57:15
1098  Emily Kumm             F3034       96/103   17:09       57:16
1099  Mary Kay Newton        F5559        42/51   17:16       57:40
1100  Annie Klebe            F5559        43/51   17:16       57:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1101  Richard Heard          M5559        18/19   17:21       57:57
1102  Deborah Hillard        F5559        44/51   17:22       57:59
1103  Amy A'Hearn            F3034       97/103   17:24       58:07
1104  Ben A'Hearn            F3034       98/103   17:24       58:07
1105  Kelsie Van Beek        F2529       97/101   17:26       58:13
1106  Dean Mather            M3034        48/50   17:26       58:14
1107  Keith Van Beek         M2529        54/54   17:27       58:14
1108  Katie Van Beek         F5559        45/51   17:27       58:17
1109  Robertson Mulrooney    M14UN        41/43   17:29       58:21
1110  Connie Taylor          F5559        46/51   17:30       58:26
1111  Beth Hansen            F5054        68/77   17:30       58:26
1112  Anne Whitters          F1519        27/27   17:31       58:29
1113  Sheila Burton          F5054        69/77   17:34       58:40
1114  Diane Boyles           F5559        47/51   17:36       58:46
1115  Camden Hanson          M14UN        42/43   17:39       58:57
1116  Darin King             M5054        45/45   17:43       59:09
1117  Joan King              F5054        70/77   17:43       59:11
1118  Jo Deforest            F70UP          3/5   17:43       59:11
1119  Rabiatul Mostakim      F2024        47/48   17:47       59:22
1120  Nadine Kramer          F5054        71/77   17:50       59:33
1121  Paul Kramer            M4549        39/39   17:51       59:35
1122  Lucy Melvin            F5559        48/51   17:51       59:38
1123  Linda O'Morrow         F5054        72/77   17:56       59:53
1124  Mark Mather            M6064        17/18   17:56       59:54
1125  Cindy McAtee           F5054        73/77   17:57       59:56
1126  Marjorie Larson        F5559        49/51   17:57       59:58
1127  Alison Cate            F5054        74/77   17:58     1:00:00
1128  Cindy Dicks            F5054        75/77   18:00     1:00:05
1129  Kelley Billington      F4549        73/80   18:01     1:00:09
1130  Nick Kolacia           M3539        55/56   18:01     1:00:09
1131  Sharon Kolacia         F6569          8/8   18:01     1:00:11
1132  Lydia Gerhart          F4549        74/80   18:02     1:00:14
1133  Jill Rogers            F5054        76/77   18:03     1:00:15
1134  Jeannine Robertson     F70UP          4/5   18:04     1:00:20
1135  Pat Tretter            F70UP          5/5   18:13     1:00:48
1136  Karen Bergh            F4549        75/80   18:13     1:00:48
1137  Tom Tretter            M70UP         9/10   18:13     1:00:49
1138  Becky Hummel           F4549        76/80   18:13     1:00:50
1139  Lori Sander            F4044        80/82   18:14     1:00:53
1140  Lori Means             F4549        77/80   18:14     1:00:53
1141  Janet Beneke           F6064        13/13   18:14     1:00:54
1142  Bill Mather            M6064        18/18   18:15     1:00:57
1143  Lou Brown              F5559        50/51   18:18     1:01:07
1144  Madison Koob           F14UN        42/43   18:19     1:01:11
1145  Collin Koob            M14UN        43/43   18:21     1:01:16
1146  Matt Nemitz            M3034        49/50   18:21     1:01:17
1147  Stephanie Brungardt    F3034       99/103   18:21     1:01:17
1148  Timothy Zinnel         M4044        43/43   18:21     1:01:17
1149  Jill Brungardt         F2529       98/101   18:22     1:01:18
1150  Janet Zinnel           F4549        78/80   18:23     1:01:23
1151  Kay Koob               F5559        51/51   18:23     1:01:23
1152  Shawna Frohling        F4549        79/80   18:24     1:01:25
1153  Cynthia Benevento      F4044        81/82   18:24     1:01:27
1154  Lauren Burgeson        F3034      100/103   18:25     1:01:30
1155  Cooper Lewis           M3034        50/50   18:25     1:01:31
1156  Ashley Donaghy         F2529       99/101   18:30     1:01:46
1157  Rob Koob               M3539        56/56   18:30     1:01:48
1158  Willie Brungardt       M5559        19/19   18:31     1:01:48
1159  Janell Nemitz          F3034      101/103   18:32     1:01:51
1160  Lisa Henrichs          F4044        82/82   18:35     1:02:04
1161  Kristin Warrick        F3539        83/83   18:50     1:02:54
1162  Cynthia Angeroth       F4549        80/80   19:12     1:04:05
1163  Elisabeth Angeroth Fra F2529      100/101   19:12     1:04:06
1164  Arthur Hutzler         M70UP        10/10   19:56     1:06:35
1165  Cynthia Rullan         F3034      102/103   20:26     1:08:14
1166  Lori Young             F5054        77/77   22:24     1:14:47
1167  Jordan Willis          M2024        43/43   22:24     1:14:47
1168  Alejandra Peverill     F3034      103/103   22:58     1:16:40
1169  Isabel Peverill        F14UN        43/43   22:58     1:16:41
1170  Katie Weiler           F2024        48/48   46:12     2:34:16
0     Megan Geerts           F2529      101/101                    
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